95~

Raymond Dgttare_, MAYOR
z;.AmMAN ﬁslt:n:'rmv e VINGCENT A, CIANCI, JR,
redwiceszsy 2~ 2BUREAU OF LICENSES

: .- % CITY HALL. PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02903
MCHEMIS Enen to 421 .7740 EXT. 217 - 218 - 260

coMMIssIONER 4

Beverly DBaar

COMMISSIONER

. | | October 17, 1983

%&Eg’{”&tﬁg;ﬁw Council | IN. CITY COUNCIL
Providence City Hall ‘ 3
| & RE\;V.\EI:EREUPON ITIS ORDERED THAT
. Py THE SAME BE R{ECEiVED.
Dear Sirs: - mﬁazcumn

The following is a deteiled statement of 211 monies recalved by me on behalf;pf

the Bureau of Licenses, for licenses, etc., issued during the t '
SEPTENBER 30, 1983, ’ ’ g Quarter Endlng’

LIQUOR LICENSES:

Intoxiceting Beverages, Class A
Intoxicating Beverages, Class T
Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Tavern
. Intoxicating Beverages, Class B yictualling 2000.00
~ Intoxicatinmg Beverages, Class B Limited ‘ -
Intoxit ;f“g Beverages, Class C Saloon .
Intoxic@ting Beverages, Class D Club
Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club
Intoxicating Beverages,'ciass'E Druggist
Intoxicating Beveraées£401ass F 24 Hour ‘ 1 3570.00 .
Intoxicating Beverages, :C] 3. N
Intoxicating Beverages, : 66.00 -

- 7 5636 .00
BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESSﬁ}ICENSVS' ' '

Taverns, lst Class
Taverns, 2nd Class

Taverns, '3rd Class ' : ‘ 4
Leundry o - . 340.00 °
Food Dispenser B - 1175.00
Sunday Sales _ L 883.00
Parking _ e : ' 4750.00
Peddlers o o _ 352.00
Junk Gatherers . ' N : -

Second Hand Stores ‘ S 1200.00
Foundrymen ' '

Continuedeseass
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Raymend Dettcre

z;igsgenf Ei;ns-rmvu— =%
810 ' BUREAU OF LICENSES
Pa.ui%gm'lﬁék © CITY HALL, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02903
asmsﬁ,ougbaﬁh 421- 7740 EXT. 217 - 218 - 260

COMMISSIONER

Beverly Baar -

COMMIBSIONER

The Honorable City Council

BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES:
Amount Brought Forward..eecscc..

Junk Shops
Pawnbrokers
Police Constables without Power
Private Detectives
Hackney Carriage Power Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Drivers
Frozen Desserts
Vehicle License (Paid)
Permit t0 Sell Revolvers, Retail
Intelligence Office, lst Class
Mechanical Devices v
Arnusement Centsrs
Show and Dance
Bingo
Explosives :
Conduct Business 1 A.M. —h AM,
Transfer Licenses
Certificate of Lost Licenses
Peddlers Badges
Roller Skating
Haclkney Carriage Drivers Badges
Hackney Carriage Markers

Misc.

PETROLEUM:
Storage, Petroleum Produc;s

100

175.
©580.
365.

20

10.

4620

108.

219.
145.
- 110.

MAYOR

VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR,

.00

00
00
00

.00

520.°00

967.
16755.
13050.

50
00

00 -

. .00
780,

00 -

00

00
00
00

00

36,717.50

\\

. 320,

100.00

%ﬂtﬁﬂ. y spbmitted,

Rmond ! Jr.
Chairman & Secretary
BUREAU OF LICENSES

42,673.50






’ Gity of Providence —Report of Bureau of Licenses

providence City. Council Providence......19/17/ 19.83

Sirs:—The following is a detailed statement of all moneys received by me on behalf of the BUREAU OF LICENSES for

Licenses, Etc., issued during the week ending...Quaxter. End 9130/83 19
NUMBER AMOUNT TOTAL
Liquor Licenses:
1...Intoxicating Beverages, Class A
| 2__Intoxicaung Beverages, Class T
! 3_ Intoxicating_Beverages, Class B_Tavern ,
4 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Victualling 2 2,000 | 00
5 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Limited
6 Intoxicating Beverages, Class C Saloon
7 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club ($100.)
8 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club ($250.)
| 9 __Intoxicating Beverages, Class E Druggist
10 Intoxicating Beverages, Class ¥ 24 Hour 1093 3 570! 00
11 Intoxicating Beverages, Class H ‘
\ 12 Intoxicating Beverages, Class ]
i 13 Intoxicating Beverages, BX 2 86| 00
| 5.,636_..00
Business and Non-Business Licenses:
14 Taverns, 1st Class
‘ 15 Taverns, 2nd Class
! 16 Taverns, 3rd Class
r 17_ Laundry 13 340._00
18 Food Dispenser 40 1,175 00
19 . Sunday Sales’ 48 883| 00
) . 20 Parking, Sundays 12 4,750 00
21 - Peddlers 20 35271700]
22 " Junk Gatherers
" 23 'Second Hand Stores 22 1,200] 00
} . 24 “Foundrymen
1 <25 Junk Shops 9 100|600
\ 26 - Pawnbrokers
: 28 " Police_Constables without Power
20 “Private Detectives 4 175 00
30 <Permit to .Carry Weapons '
31 Hackney Carriage Power Vehicle 29 580! 00
32 Hackney Carriage Drivers 73 365 00
33__Frozen_ Desserts 1 20.--00
34 Vehicle License (Paid)
35 Permit to Sell Revolvers, Retail 2 10| 00
36 Intelligence Office, 1st Class
37 Mechanical Devices A8 4 6201 00
38 Amusement Centers 2 9671 50
39 Show and -Dance 207 16, 755| 00
40 Pool Tables
41  Bowling Alleys
42 Athletic_Exhibitions_on_Sunday :
43 Bingo 182 3,050 00
44 Explosives
45__Conduct_Business _1_A.M..4_AM, 1 5.0
46  Transfer Licenses 19 780| 00 ' ‘
47 Certificate _of T.ost_ILicenses 3 840 j
48 Peddlers Badges 36 108 00
49 Roller Skating
52 Newsboys Badges
33 Hackney Carriage Drivers Badges 73 219 _0
54__ Hackney_Carriage_Markers 29 145,00
w9 _Truck_Markers
20— Peddlers._Tags. for_One_Day._Licenses
_ Misc. 110! 0Od 36,717 20
Petroleum
58 Storage, Petroleum Products 6 320! 0 v 320 00
|
|
|
\
| |
l
N |
|
| i
|
ToTAl 842 42,673__|.50___

Respectfully submitted,




 RETURN TO

' BUREAU OF LICENSES
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